
                                 
 
 
Date Opponent Teams Times 
 
 
Dec 3 Tuesday Waelder JV, V 5:30, 7 

 
Dec 5,6,7 Thurs-Sat Round Top Carmine Tournament V TBD 
 
Dec 10 Tuesday @ Ganado F, JV, V 6:15, 5, 7:30 
 
Dec 12,13,14 Thurs-Sat Brazos River Shootout V TBD 
 
Dec 12,13,14 Thurs-Sat Columbus F-JV Tournament F, JV TBD 
 
Dec 17  Tuesday @Bellville F, JV, V 5, 6:15, 7:30 
 
Dec 20 Friday @Tidehaven JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Dec 27-28 Fri-Sat Mumford Cotton Classic V TBD 
 
Dec 31 Monday Industrial JV, V 10a, 11:15a 
 
Jan 3 Friday @Richards V 3p 
 
Jan 4 Saturday Edna JV Tournament JV TBD 

 
Jan 7 Tuesday Fayetteville JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Jan 14 Tuesday @IOLA JV, V  5, 6:30 
 
District 
 
Jan 17 Friday Flatonia JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Jan 21 Tuesday Shiner JV, V 5, 7:30 
 
Jan 24 Friday @Louise JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Jan 28 Tuesday @Yorktown JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Jan 31 Friday Weimar JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Feb 4 Tuesday @Flatonia JV, V 5, 7:30 

 
Feb 7 Friday @Shiner JV, V 5, 7:30 
 
Feb 11 Tuesday Louise JV, V 5, 7:30 
 
Feb 14 Friday Yorktown JV, V 5, 6:30 

 
Feb 18 Tuesday @Weimar JV, V 5, 6:30 
 

 

Head Coach: Joshua McCown Assistant Coaches: Dustin Nilius, Antonie Jackson 
 
Athletic Director: Ryan Roecker Principal: Eric Cormier Superintendent: Brian Thompson 
 


